'ELRICK #16E Brander
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Part No.

45-793
45-794
45-844
45-845
45-835
45-836
45-847
45-846
45-796
45-797
45-798
45-799
45-800
45-801
45-802
45-838
45-804

Description

Stop Spacer |

Stop Screw

110V Head Assembly Complete (Includes 2a, 2b, 2¢, 2d, and 3)
220V Head Assembly Complete (Includes 2a 2b, 2¢, 2d, and 3)
110V Heating Element Only

220V Heating Element Only

Deflector Guard

Branding Head Only

Head Screws

1-1/2" Washer

Bushing

Threaded Pipe

Handle Grip

Handle Guard

Strain Relief Assembly

Electrical Cord Assembly

Coupling Nut
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Typewritten text
Item No.	Part No.		Description
1		45-793		Stop Spacer
1a		45-794		Stop Screw
2		45-844		110V Head Assembly Complete (Includes 2a, 2b, 2c, 2d, and 3)
2		45-845		220V Head Assembly Complete (Includes 2a, 2b, 2c, 2d, and 3)
2a		45-835		110V Heating Element Only
2a		45-836		220V Heating Element Only
2b		45-847		Deflector Guard
2b		45-846		Branding Head Only
3		45-796		Head Screws
6		45-797		1-1/2" Washer
7		45-798		Bushing
8		45-799		Threaded Pipe
9		45-800		Handle Grip
9a		45-801		Handle Guard
10		45-802		Strain Relief Assembly
11		45-838		Electrical Cord Assembly
13		45-804		Coupling Nut


